
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
28 
13 

747 
56 
9 

177 
333 
186 
77 

832 
42 
74 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

PRO 

EVO 

EVO 

PRO 

EVO 

EVO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

Name 
Pedro Sampaio 
Diego Faustino 
Joelsu Mitiko 
Julio Fortunato 
André Verissimo 
Marcelo Skaf  
Beto Auad 
Felipe Comerlatto  
Luciano Pokemon 
Mauriti Junior 
Victor Villaverde 
Sergio Prates 

Laps 
15 
8 

11 
12 
8 
7 
7 
7 

12 
9 

11 
9 

Best Tm 
1:38.581 
1:41.708 
1:41.865 
1:41.931 
1:41.946 
1:42.452 
1:42.780 
1:42.885 
1:43.218 
1:44.913 
1:46.294 
1:46.530 

Diff 

3.127 
3.284 
3.350 
3.365 
3.871 
4.199 
4.304 
4.637 
6.332 
7.713 
7.949 

Gap 

3.127 
0.157 
0.066 
0.015 
0.506 
0.328 
0.105 
0.333 
1.695 
1.381 
0.236 

In Lap 
4 
4 

10 
6 
2 
7 
5 
6 
6 
3 

10 
5 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
RXP / TRH Racing 

Controllity Racing 

SPR - Deiton 

Paulinho SBK 

Racer X 

RXP/TRH Racing 

Racer X 

PKM 

Controllity Racing 

Cerciari Racing 

JC Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/06/2021 12:24:24 
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2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
 SuperBike 1000cc 

2o Treino Livre - SuperBike 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 11:44:04 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

18/06/2021 11:44 


